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 MYCA WEMBLEY 2025 EVENTS CALENDAR 

 

Please note that further information for events will be sent via email nearer the time.  

The Management reserve the right to make changes to the events/activities stated. 

 

 

Date & Time Activity Venue 

Sunday 2nd March 
2:00pm – 4:00pm 

Shivratri Mandhata Hall 

Sunday 6th April 
10:00am – 12:00pm 

Ram Navami Mandhata Hall 

Saturday 12th April 
9:00am – 3:00pm 

Hanuman Chalisa Mandhata Hall 

Sunday 11th May 
Time TBC 

AGM Mandhata Hall 

Sunday 8th June 
9:00am – 3:00pm 

Satya Narayan Katha Mandhata Hall 

Sunday 13th July 
Time TBC 

Gujarati School 50th 
Celebration 

 

TBC 

Saturday 16th August 
2:00pm – 4:00pm 

Janmashtami Mandhata Hall 

Sunday 31st August 
2:00pm – 4:00pm 

Ganesh Chaturthi Mandhata Hall 

Sunday 21st September 
2:00pm – 4:00pm 

Shraadh Mandhata Hall 

Monday 22nd September to 
Wednesday 1st October &  

Tuesday 7th October  
Time TBC 

Navratri TBC 

Sunday 5th October 
Time TBC 

Rangoli Workshop Mandhata Hall 

Sunday 12th October 
Time TBC 

Rangoli Mandhata Hall 

Sunday 2nd November 
2:00pm – 4:00pm 

Jalaram Jayanti Mandhata Hall 

Saturday 8th November  
Time TBC 

Diwali TBC 

TBC Satya Sai Baba Mandhata Hall 

Sunday 14th December 
2:00pm – 5:00pm 

Children’s Christmas Party Mandhata Hall 


